■ ドライバ型式説明　Model Number
GVD0 /1/2- 0 0 0 0 0 0 -＊＊
電源電圧
Power Voltage
0：±15V
1：±24V
制御方式
Control System
0：P 制御 P Control
1：PI 制御 PI Control
指令電圧
Command Voltage
0：±10V
1：±3V
2：±5V
C：カスタム　Customized voltage
カスタム登録番号
Registered Custom Number
無記号：標準ラインアップ品
Only used for customized products
振れ角 (機械角 )
Mechanical Angle
0：±10° Bumpers set for ±10°scanning
1：±5° Bumpers set for ±5°scanning
2：±7.5° Bumpers set for ±7.5°scanning
3：±12.5° Bumpers set for ±12.5°scanning
4：±15° Bumpers set for ±15°scanning
5：±20° Bumpers set for ±20°scanning
C：カスタム Bumpers set for customized angle
スキャナ種類
Scanner Type
0：0930S
1：0930L
2：1445S
3：1445L
4：2260
5：2280
6：2510
ビーム径（ミラーサイズ）
Beam Diameter (Mirror size)
0：φ3mm
1：φ5mm
2：φ7.5mm
3：φ10mm
4：φ12.5mm
5：φ15mm
6：φ20mm
7：φ30mm
C：カスタム　Customized size
18
ドライバ　Driver
Galvanometer Optical Scanner